
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07614069 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) KAMTHAI LIMITED 
company 

(se name and IANE (B) 
Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 13th November 2013 

Signed =n 15th November 2013 
= 

For Official Use 
Presenters name, Panos Eliades Franklin & Co Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference fl 
(if any) Olympia House 

Armitage Road 
London > 
NW11 8RQ 4 / 

a 
2 

q 
a aa “A2LAEBYR* 

| 16/11/2013 #27 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
KAMTHAI LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Kamthai Limited 

on the 13 November 2013 being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Azad Hussain 

Signed 
ws 

Dated 13 November 2013 



Kamthai Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Cash at Bank 

Goodwill 

Equipment Fixtures and Fittings 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 

SIGNATURE & 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

7 7 

69,900 0 

25,750 0 

95,657 7 

DATE 13 NOVEMBER 2013 



A1-— Summary of Liabilities 

Liabilities: 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

Corporation Tax 

Court Fine 

Credit Card Company 

Loan 

Utility Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Unsecured Non-Preferential 

Creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY 

SIGNATURE a 

Estimated to Realise 

400 
17,965 
3,382 

90,000 
14,004 
16,097 

(141,849) 

£ (141,842) 

4 

(1) 

£ (141,843) 

DATE 13 NOVEMBER 2013 



Pr] suoynjog 
